PERMIT NUMBER

BDR2024-0125

BDR2024-0126

BDR2024-0127

BDR2024-0128

BDR2024-0129

BDR2024-0130

BDR2024-0131

BDR2024-0132

BDR2024-0133

BDR2024-0134

BDR2024-0135

BDR2024-0136

BDR2024-0137

BDR2024-0138

BDR2024-0139

BDR2024-0140

PROJECT DESCRIPTION

MOBILE HOME: 405 sf Habitable 30 sf Deck

MOBILE HOME: 405 sf Habitable 30 sf Deck

MOBILE HOME: 405 sf Habitable 30 sf Deck

MOBILE HOME: 405 sf Habitable 30 sf Deck

MOBILE HOME: 405 sf Habitable 30 sf Deck

MOBILE HOME: 405 sf Habitable 30 sf Deck

MOBILE HOME: 405 sf Habitable 30 sf Deck

MOBILE HOME: 405 sf Habitable 30 sf Deck

MOBILE HOME: 405 sf Habitable 30 sf Deck

ARU: 456 SQFT HABITABLE

ARU: 999 SQFT HABITABLE, 364 SQFT
NONHABITABLE

SFD: 6067 SQFT HABITABLE, 1040 SQFT
NONHABITABLE, 105 SQFT DECKS/PORCHES

SFD: 3183 SQFT HABITABLE, 698 SQFT
NONHABITABLE, 176 SQFT DECKS/PORCHES

SFD: 1803 SQFT HABITABLE, 505 SQFT
NONHABITABLE, 532 SQFT DECKS/PORCHES

ARU: 1000 SQFT HABITABLE, 753 SQFT
NONHABITABLE, 130 SQFT DECKS/PORCHES

ADDITION: 1758 SQFT HABITABLE, 298 SQFT
DECKS/PORCHES; REMODEL: 1543 SQFT
HABITABLE

SEPTEMBER 2024 EOM

DATE SUBMITTED ESTIMATED COST OF

CONSTRUCTION
09/06/2024 $ 110,000.00
09/06/2024 $ 110,000.00
09/06/2024 $ 110,000.00
09/06/2024 $ 110,000.00
09/06/2024 $ 110,000.00
09/06/2024 $ 110,000.00
09/06/2024 $ 110,000.00
09/06/2024 $ 110,000.00
09/06/2024 $ 110,000.00
09/09/2024 $ 160,000.00
09/17/2024 $ 1,000,000.00
09/18/2024 $ 6,000,000.00
09/24/2024 $ 1,748,600.00
09/23/2024 $ 1,442,400.00
09/30/2024 $ 300,000.00
09/30/2024 $ 1,000,000.00

Total: $ 12,641,000.00

SITE ADDRESS

10755 S HIGHWAY

10755 S HIGHWAY

89

10755 S HIGHWAY
89

10755 S HIGHWAY

10755 S HIGHWAY

89

10755 S HIGHWAY
89

10755 S HIGHWAY

10755 S HIGHWAY

89

10755 S HIGHWAY
89

7305 SQUAW
CREEK ROAD

575 PONDEROSA
DRIVE

1235 E GLACIER
ROAD

45 S FALL CREEK
ROAD

1400 N WEST
STREET

3720 W MORLEY
DRIVE

605 MOULTON
LOOP ROAD

OWNER

HOBACK PARK LLC

HOBACK PARK LLC

HOBACK PARK LLC

HOBACK PARK LLC

HOBACK PARK LLC

HOBACK PARK LLC

HOBACK PARK LLC

HOBACK PARK LLC

HOBACK PARK LLC

ORR, ANDREW COURTNEY & DIETZ,
ELIZABETH ANNE

NURSE, SPENCER IRREVOCABLE TRUST
& SOLHEIM, AUBREY GIFT TRUST

PAPE, CHRISTIAN & CHERYL

JACKSON, STUART & MARISA LIVING
TRUSTS

RODEO CABIN LLC

FARD-GHASSEMI FAMILY TRUST

MAZZEO, JOSEPH ERIC & ROCHELLE
LEAH

STATUS

IN PLAN CHECK

IN PLAN CHECK

IN PLAN CHECK

IN PLAN CHECK

IN PLAN CHECK

IN PLAN CHECK

IN PLAN CHECK

IN PLAN CHECK

IN PLAN CHECK

IN PLAN CHECK

IN PLAN CHECK

IN PLAN CHECK

IN PLAN CHECK

IN PLAN CHECK

IN PLAN CHECK

IN PLAN CHECK
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